
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Kiara NIJST
Hermathenae
Circuit : SE
Distance : 4060m
Temps : 1:26:42 (21'21"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Daphne PALM 1:21:59
3. Roos VAN DER VLOEDT 1:31:37

1. 127 00:04:03 110m 36'49"/km
2. 153 00:04:30 00:08:33 211m 21'20"/km
3. 157 00:03:17 00:11:50 197m 16'40"/km
4. 169 00:04:28 00:16:18 169m 26'26"/km
5. 129 00:03:18 00:19:36 125m 26'24"/km
6. 133 00:09:46 00:29:22 428m 22'49"/km
7. 135 00:08:10 00:37:32 358m 22'49"/km
8. 165 00:02:44 00:40:16 141m 19'23"/km
9. 134 00:04:11 00:44:27 286m 14'38"/km

10. 138 00:06:41 00:51:08 312m 21'25"/km
11. 141 00:07:17 00:58:25 323m 22'33"/km
12. 122 00:07:37 01:06:02 255m 29'52"/km
13. 160 00:10:30 01:16:32 409m 25'40"/km
14. 167 00:04:59 01:21:31 196m 25'26"/km
15. 150 00:02:57 01:24:28 163m 18'06"/km
16. 999 00:02:14 01:26:42 207m 10'47"/km
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